

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MARATONA DI PATTINAGGIO

Km. 42,195

Domenica 22 aprile 2007



ALBENGA
Partenza Ufficiale

CERIALE

LOANO

BORGHETTO S.S.

PIETRA L.

FINALE L.

VARIGOTTI

CAPO NOLI

NOLI

SPOTORNO

VADO L.

SAVONA
C.so Colombo



0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42,195

5	ALBENGA	0,000	0,000	42,195	10,30	10,30	10	NOLI	0,650	27,300	14,895	11,15	11,07
16	INNESTO S.P. I AURELIA	0,950	0,950	41,245	10,33	10,32	10	SPOTORNO RIFORMIMENTO	2,550	29,850	12,345	11,19	11,11
8	CERIALE	3,850	4,800	37,395	10,39	10,36	48	TORRE DEL MARE	1,950	31,800	10,395	11,23	11,14
6	BORGHETTO S.S. SPIRITO	2,650	7,450	34,745	10,43	10,39	11	MARINA DI BERGEGGI	1,350	33,150	9,045	11,26	11,16
5	LOANO	1,850	9,300	32,895	10,46	10,42	21	CAPO DI VADO	1,000	34,750	8,045	11,29	11,18
3	PIETRA LIGURE	3,050	12,350	29,845	10,52	10,46	12	VADO LIGURE	2,600	36,750	5,445	11,34	11,22
6	BORGIO	2,450	14,800	27,395	10,56	10,49	13	ZINOLA	1,950	38,700	3,495	11,38	11,26
21	FINALMARINA - CAPO DI CAPRAZOPPA	1,650	16,450	25,745	10,59	10,52	14	SAVONA VIA NIZZA	1,050	39,750	2,445	11,41	11,28
3	FINALE LIGURE	1,350	17,800	14,395	11,01	10,55	16	SAVONA C.SO V. VENETO	1,450	41,200	0,995	11,44	11,30
12	FINALPIA	0,950	18,750	23,445	11,03	10,56	22	SAVONA C.SO C. COLOMBO	0,450	42,195	0,000	11,45	11,31
5	VARIGOTTI	3,850	22,600	19,995	11,08	11,01							
31	CAPO NOLI	4,050	26,650	15,545	11,14	11,06							

con la collaborazione di



ENTI PROMOTORI

